COST ITEMIZATION

PcoNo. =] AMERICANRE

PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center CONSTRUCTORS
CONSTR. MGR.: American Constructors, Inc.

DOCUMENT NAME: RF1 020 DATE: I 05/11/17
SUBJECT: Waterline at 130

Extended Calender Days Requested:

Funding Source CM Contingency

ITEMIZED COST BREAKDOWN
DESCRIPTION--Use Separate line for each item

Sub Name Work Description FIRM ESTIMATED
—_—

TOTAL

Allied Waterline at CR 130 $22,460.00

$22,460.00

*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached***

Total
Note:

|__$22,460.00

The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change proposal. If unforseen conditions are
encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be
included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.

This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of $7,994,640.00.

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects Date




= WCSOTC
AMERIGAN @ 8160 Chandler Road

CONSTRUCTORS RFI Hutto, Texas 78634

11900 West Parmer Lane, Suite 200 ACI Job #: 899
Cedar Park, TX 78613

To: David Achterberg RFI #: 020

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects
Date Submitted: 03/14/17

cc: Matthew Sutherland Response Requested By: 03/18/17
Halff Associates, Inc.

Subject: Waterline Connection at CR 130

Drawing: C18
Spec Section: Schedule Impact: TBD

Request:

Sheet C18 shows and existing 16" waterline running north parallel to CR 130. After digging the connection point up it
was found that a 2" waterline at the tie in point. The 16" line stops 86 feet short of the tie-in location. See attached
sketch and picture of the condition at the existing fire hydrant location where the 16" [ine stops.

Please provide revised tie-in plan.

Dustin Wiegers

American Constructors

Response:

Please refer to revised sheet attached
to this response.

Refer to attached drawing for pricing.

Answered by
Halff 03/16/2017

Company Date




%LOB NG 2L 5 £5pF

iS'¥7798

yo'6ce

1O

navd

HLON31

#3AdND

NOILLONYLSNOD Ol HOldd
SUNOH 8% J1HLO3713 HOONO LOVINODE

»

OI¥10373 Av3HA3A0
iii NOLLNY iii

S3701LS90 40 ¥v31D ¥ 319I1SSII0V '34VS
ALITIOVH FONVY ONILOOHS Ol
SS30IV NIVLINIVIN OL YOLOVHLINOD

i1l NOLLNILLY jii

9L'v69 = .l 1d
LD IAHIND NIOFG Od | e
VANITIIIVM €9° 21+ V1S




A\

/=Y

l | tnderground

ALLiED UNDERGROUND liic.

107 N. Grange Street

P.O. Box 1732

Bertram, Texas 78605

Phone 512.355.9094 Fax 512.355.2992

Change Order Request

American Constructors
4330 S. Mopac Expressway, Suite 160
Ausfin, Texas 78735

(512) 328-2026 Fax (512) 328-2520

Attn: Dustin Wiegers

Williamson Co. Sheriff's Training Center
8160 Chandler Road
Hutto, Texas 78634

April 12, 2017

Description Quantity Unit Price Ext. Price

Water
Mobilization 1ls $2,500.00 $2,500.00
Layout and Staking 1ls $500.00 $500.00
Locate and expose all existing utilities for new design 11s $3,000.00 $3,000.00
16" DR-18 PVC Pipe 80 If $68.00 $5,440.00
16" x 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve (Labor & Equipment Only) -1 ea $14,700.00 -$14,700.00
Remove existing 16" 90 Bend 11s $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Connect to existing 16" water line 1ls $10,000.00 $10,000.00
16" Gate Valve 1 ea $5,980.00 $5,980.00
16" x 16" Tee 1ea $1,200.00 $1,200.00
16" Sleeve 2 ea $550.00 $1,100.00
16" x 12" LEB Reducer 1ea $410.00 $410.00
12" 90 Bend 1 ea $445.00 $445.00
16" Mega Lug 10 ea $315.00 $3,150.00
12" Mega Lug 3ea $145.00 $435.00
Traffic Control 1ls $1,500.00 $1,500.00
$22,460.00
Total Amount $22,460.00

MW | Y1017
|.€onard Meredith Date

Page 1 of 1



